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	Группа
	Год обучения
	Предмет
	Дополнительная образовательная программа
	Педагог
	Кабинет
сцена
	Расписание занятий

	
	
	
	
	
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	1 группа


	1г.обуч.

	 -Спортивная акробатика
-Хореография
	«Олимпионики»
	Ульянова И.А.
Акульшина А.А.
	каб. 28
	17-00
18-00
	
	
	
	
	11-00
12-00
	

	2 группа

	3г.обуч.
	-Спортивная акробатика
-Хореография

	«Олимпионики»
	Ульянова И.А.
Акульшина А.А.
	каб. 28
	
	
	16-00
18-00
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	16-00
18-00
	12-00
14-00
	

	3 группа
 (УТГ)
	3г.обуч.

	-Спортивная акробатика
-Хореография

	«Олимпионики»
	Ульянова И.А.
Акульшина А.А.
	каб. 28
	18-00
20-00
	
	18-00
20-00
	
	18-00
20-00
	14-00
16-00
	



